NATIONAL Assessment Cer	rike Services. 1	wel 1 /2/200) M	MA4111615	68
Dok In: 08/11/2017 10:0			Onte & Time Comple	ted Done by
REINO: NBA/MGG/1023416	V. SAS c-illing			
Veli No: SKJ 7019 T.	E-mall (winte a	hrs, AlC thrs)		—
DON: 06/12/2017 15:0	DO 1 1-Motor Claim			
OD TPV Personing Only	(-Motor YY/O	(W/shies 00 34/4, 1)	(iri):	
3.0	- I-Plioto Uploa	deq [*	
T? Insureh	Assessment/Sur	vey Report		
the state of the s	Ass'l Report by	Fax/ Hand to C	Nyner/Wksp	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: ((Tol:	Fax!
TP Panticulars: Yell Not	SLQ 6513R	, INC () OM·NON \() "
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No:(,)	Perlod: (over Type: (
Confirmed by : "(Dates	Three)
) [Note Est Status (W		: P: 21.79%. P:	80-100%]
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$) Loading: 5	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Looding: \$	THE STATE OF			et me vice
) Walk-In Covioniar i Customers	Non-Posted Middle Con	San Problem		Residence of the second
	surer URGENTLY.	indefiner & Soro	ly NO Paler of repe	ner.
	oice: YES () / N	O/ N.Tois	ring Co: (
				BYRAPYSPON SEV TVCT
emori@999910000 borjine:678816616	The state of the s		Dava Time Compie	Ud Tue Boncoy
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) OC Check / Post Repub Inspection	/ Courcesy Car (,			
) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost >	> \$3000) ()			
32/4D4990007				
Infury i			Same a Marie and passed souther	antoning and the American
nie/Tunes v Astronico — Orderes, de org				The Service Contract
		No. of the second street, and the second		SERVICE STATES OF THE STATES O
1/9/707680"		Inverse Frenc	rauon ChreNist	A PART BUILDING BE
La management de la companya de la c	Maria de la Caración	1) AR I Accident Re		Y, I .
Jman(16 Borticulars)	107 Carlot of State (Media	3) DA Domage A) 3) TF Towing For		240/141
vet/Owner:		4) FT Fallow-Thro	uth Sulvey (Resurvey)	\$100
ntact No: A Company of the Company		Forelelming again	FILL NO ONLY 14 : 110 la	313
maged Pordon: WARP .		7) NI 1 140 DA + 5	MRT Survey	5160
W W		8) NTUC Additions		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1 NS; Courtery C	of / Tpt Allewanis	\$10
TOTAL PARTIES AND		*N71, Post Rejunia	Inspection	513
Talfores Commenters (1985)	CARRENCE CONTRACTOR	TE(N11): TP(et Exects Containetion (an INC) against INC	310
		P) N 13: Idne Mobile Involve desert	Fre Ch	CALCOLO IN
. 2/11		ferredue derre	11	<u>C.75/18/20</u>

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/12/2017 10:24
Date Of Accident	06/12/2017 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TANGLIN MALL BASEMENT 3 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
是是一种,所以是一种的	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKJ7019T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIME DARDY SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	197501065W
Email Address	DEVILZZ77@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81577287
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81577287
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	BLACK
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B 29040568 MCY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	IRWANDY BIN MISWAN
NRIC No	\$77356811
Date Of Birth	14/10/1977
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/01/2005
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81577287
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-81577287

DEVILZZ77@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 728 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5

#02-204

Postcode

640728

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN(COLLISION TYPE IS TP REVERSE AND HIT INSURED)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ6513R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

B.M.W

Name of Driver

BERKOVSKAYA IRINA

NRIC/Passport Number

G3346061P 90107568

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time: 08/13/2017 / 0915 HRS

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DARKING

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

											1 fell		
npact	on my	vehicl	e. whe	6 / /	poted	at my	right	mirror	1 34	யுக	• car	that	(sea 6313
uas ri	eversing	knoch	ked ag	rainst i	ny ca	real	e. It a	peared	that	the .	ear was	in	q
Barking	lot.	and rea	rereins	to exi	+ from	the	carpork	lot.					
												_	
				_									

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 08/11/2017 /09 IS HES

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: WOLL WAHAS

NRIC/FIN No.:

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DAT	TANKLIN MALL	1 (DD/MM/YYYY), 1	TIME:(_15 00	(HH:MM)
LOCATION:	TANKLIN WINEL	22 CHCLINA		
1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE	70197.	(1 0)	11
b)INSUF	ANCE COMPANYI_	14819		
cipolic	CY NUMBER:	ENGINE / THIRD PART	Y / THÎRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
2111111	I MODEL!	4		
//TYPE:/	SALOON / COUPE /	MPV /V AN / LORRY /	/ MOTORCYCLE	/ OTHERS)
g)VEHIC	CLE CATEGORY: [PRI OSE OF USING AT AC	COMMERCIA	WAS PARK	seD.
DARE Y	OU CLAIMING UNDE	R YOUR OWN INSUR	ANCE (YES/NO)	2
IF NO.	PLEASE STATE (THIRD	PARTY CLAIM / REP	CORTING ONLY)	
2., INSURE	E: MELETE	SIME DARM	IN IMALE	/ FEMALE
A) NAM	/FIN/PASSPORT:		ZCONTACT:	
CIADDI				
* CONT	INUE TO 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY HOL	LDER	¥
Ho of passonal DRIVER	E: IRWANDY B	IN MISWAN		(==:4151
Including driver) DINAM	E: 8	77256817		/ FEMALE]
()) SING	/EM/PASSPORT: 8 RESS: BLK 718	TURONA WEST AV	生 生 #03-20	4 (640728)
Second Cold				
rd)DAT	E OF BIRTH: (14)	(OUTDOOR)	1	W 21
11 Charles	- ACRONING 11/1	1177	100%	IVEC VITON
/ WARD	RIVER AN EMPLOY	EE OF THE INSURE	ED'S COMPANTI H INSURED:	HIPER
IF NO,	THER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING /	OTHERS	
b)ROA	D SURFACE: (DRY /	WET / OTHERS		
6. WAS A	NYBODY INJURED A DRIED TO POLICE (Y	ES / NO)	-	are a
IF YES	, PLEASE STATE WHI	CH POLICE STATION		
8. THIRD F	ARTY VEHICLE	9LQ 6513 R	MODEL!	, mw.
the of passenger of Vi	HIGGE NUMBER	RKONEKAYA IRI	N A	0-107500
(Induding delver), DI DI	RIVER'S NAME: <u>90</u> SKC/FIN/PASSPORT:	93346061 P	CONTACT:_	90101300
(<u>1</u>) 9. THÌRÔ.	PARTY VEHICLE		MODEL!	1/
\$ 140 of passanger all V	EHICLE NUMBER: RIVER'S NAME:			1 1
	RIC/FIN/PASSPORTI	H-121	CONTACT!	
()	6			
77				
		D1	o 'l	, 4
X	- ema	{ = devilzz77 (egmail.com	
	fax			22
	.49>			

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7735681



IRWANDY BIN MISWAN

آيرواندي بن ميسوان

JAVANESE

14-10-1977

SINGAPORE



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE ORIVING LICENCE --- S7735681I IRWANDY BIN MISWAN But Daw 14 Oct 1977 Date: 11 Aug 2016 002597679H

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc Motor cars with uniaden weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 20 Jan 2005 vehicles with uniaden weight =< 2500kg

EFFECTIVE DATE

NP 426A



4117403



19-10-2007

APT BLK 728 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 #02-204 SINGAPORE 640728



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

2435

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M. 2. 400 Cars for Hire

MOTORMAX PLUS-COMMERCIAL Comprehensive

Certificate No.

B 29040568 MCY

Excess: SGD1,000

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKJ7019T

2. Name of Policyholder

Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 01/10/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/09/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer